
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

No.
18

135
266
147
129
25
3

267
104
230
246
160

Last Name
BÁRTA
KRYŠTŮFEK
MICHALIČKA
MARTÍNEK
KEJVAL
BERÁNEK
VONDRÁK
JUŘÍK
HIRŠOVÁ
ZAJÍČEK
PLEVA
PECHÁČEK

First Name
LUBOR
JIŘÍ
MILAN
LIBOR
LUKÁŠ
PAVEL
ALEŠ
DAVID
PETRA
JAN
MIROSLAV
MARTIN

Nat/State
SB
NB

NB
SB
NB
SB

SB
NB
NB
SS

Club Car/Bike Tx
18
85

703
94

746
30

123
132
70

127
104
39

Sponsor
HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2
BMW R1200S
HONDA FIREBLADE 954
SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI TL1000S
DUCATI 900SS

SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI GSXR 600

Laps
5
5
4
5
4
5
4
4
2
3
4
3

In Lap
1
3
4
4
4
4
4
3
1
2
3
3

Best Tm
2:37.791
2:41.658
2:41.747
2:42.272
2:42.612
2:43.308
2:44.229
3:00.749
3:06.676
3:07.725
3:15.926
3:26.996

Qualify Results
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Printed: 7.6.2011 9:22:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2
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Lap

4

(160) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1
2
3

Lap Tm

3:25.859

3:43.820
3:36.371
3:26.996

Diff

+9.933

+16.824
+9.375

-

Time of Day

9:17:38.303

9:08:27.428
9:12:03.799
9:15:30.795

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(18) LUBOR BÁRTA
1

2
3
4
5

(135) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1
2
3

4
5

(266) MILAN MICHALIČKA

1
2
3
4

(147) LIBOR MARTÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5

(129) LUKÁŠ KEJVAL

1
2
3
4

(25) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5

(3) ALEŠ VONDRÁK
1
2
3
4

(267) DAVID JUŘÍK
1
2

3
4

(104) PETRA HIRŠOVÁ

1
2

(230) JAN ZAJÍČEK

1
2
3

(246) MIROSLAV PLEVA

1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:37.791
2:39.677
3:00.598
2:39.419
3:09.592

2:51.118
2:44.662
2:41.658
2:44.290
3:08.046

2:43.394
2:43.052
2:44.083
2:41.747

2:43.863
2:42.718
2:44.284
2:42.272
3:01.051

3:21.299
2:58.882
2:47.868
2:42.612

2:49.202
2:50.267
2:45.334
2:43.308
2:58.845

2:59.413
2:56.864
2:51.562
2:44.229

3:06.088
3:02.775
3:00.749
3:16.239

3:06.676
3:43.615

3:07.831
3:07.725
3:07.805

3:19.169
3:17.016
3:15.926

Diff

-

+1.886
+22.807
+1.628

+31.801

+9.460
+3.004

-

+2.632
+26.388

+1.647
+1.305
+2.336

-

+1.591
+0.446
+2.012

-
+18.779

+38.687
+16.270
+5.256

-

+5.894
+6.959

+2.026
-

+15.537

+15.184
+12.635
+7.333

-

+5.339
+2.026

-
+15.490

-
+36.939

+0.106
-

+0.080

+3.243
+1.090

-

Time of Day

9:05:51.388

9:08:31.065
9:11:31.663
9:14:11.082
9:17:20.674

9:06:40.332
9:09:24.994
9:12:06.652

9:14:50.942
9:17:58.988

9:07:33.917
9:10:16.969
9:13:01.052
9:15:42.799

9:06:03.337
9:08:46.055
9:11:30.339

9:14:12.611
9:17:13.662

9:07:10.780
9:10:09.662
9:12:57.530
9:15:40.142

9:07:06.244
9:09:56.511

9:12:41.845
9:15:25.153
9:18:23.998

9:07:11.663
9:10:08.527
9:13:00.089
9:15:44.318

9:09:22.489
9:12:25.264

9:15:26.013
9:18:42.252

9:12:54.743
9:16:38.358

9:10:28.715
9:13:36.440
9:16:44.245

9:07:39.502
9:10:56.518
9:14:12.444
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.
135
18
25

147
230
153
266
267
264
246
160

Last Name
KRYŠTŮFEK
BÁRTA
BERÁNEK
MARTÍNEK
ZAJÍČEK
MALHAUS
MICHALIČKA
JUŘÍK
SYRŮČEK
PLEVA
PECHÁČEK

First Name
JIŘÍ
LUBOR
PAVEL
LIBOR
JAN
VÁCLAV
MILAN
DAVID
MILOŠ
MIROSLAV
MARTIN

Nat/State
NB
SB
NB
NB
NB

SB
NB
SS

Club Car/Bike Tx
85
18
30
94

127
99

703
132
706
104
39

Sponsor
BMW R1200S
HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2
SUZUKI TL1000S
SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI
HONDA FIREBLADE 954

YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI GSXR 600

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
6
5
4

In Lap
6
6
4
4
5
3
5
5
5
5
4

Best Tm
2:12.378
2:13.410
2:14.403
2:18.107
2:20.311
2:20.643
2:22.739
2:24.301
2:24.395
2:37.180
3:02.447

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 2

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 10:20

Printed: 7.6.2011 10:38:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

2
3

4
5
6

(246) MIROSLAV PLEVA
1
2
3

4
5

(160) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1

2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:32.119
2:30.042
2:30.124
2:24.395
2:37.073

3:32.841
2:44.965
2:42.890
2:38.525
2:37.180

3:05.128
3:02.754
3:03.273
3:02.447

Diff

+7.724
+5.647

+5.729
-

+12.678

+55.661
+7.785
+5.710

+1.345
-

+2.681

+0.307
+0.826

-

Time of Day

10:28:02.494
10:30:32.536

10:33:02.660
10:35:27.055
10:38:04.128

10:26:33.524
10:29:18.489
10:32:01.379

10:34:39.904
10:37:17.084

10:26:33.196

10:29:35.950
10:32:39.223
10:35:41.670

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(135) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(18) LUBOR BÁRTA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(25) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(147) LIBOR MARTÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(230) JAN ZAJÍČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(153) VÁCLAV MALHAUS
1
2
3
4

5
6

(266) MILAN MICHALIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(267) DAVID JUŘÍK

1
2
3
4
5

(264) MILOŠ SYRŮČEK
1

Lap Tm

2:26.995
2:24.678
2:18.202
2:15.704
2:15.899
2:12.378

2:20.525
2:21.899
2:15.283
2:15.374
2:18.731
2:13.410

2:24.140
2:23.316
2:18.302
2:14.403
2:17.460
2:16.919

2:24.810
2:22.601
2:19.267
2:18.107
2:19.021
2:19.876

2:36.189
2:28.931
2:28.203
2:22.048
2:20.311
2:48.749

2:23.566
2:22.192
2:20.643
2:21.604
2:23.197
2:22.383

2:31.819
2:29.447
2:25.826
2:23.920
2:22.739
2:53.787

2:42.429
2:37.275
2:31.169
2:30.004
2:24.301

2:37.663

Diff

+14.617

+12.300
+5.824
+3.326
+3.521

-

+7.115
+8.489

+1.873
+1.964
+5.321

-

+9.737
+8.913

+3.899
-

+3.057
+2.516

+6.703
+4.494
+1.160

-
+0.914
+1.769

+15.878
+8.620
+7.892

+1.737
-

+28.438

+2.923
+1.549

-
+0.961

+2.554
+1.740

+9.080
+6.708
+3.087
+1.181

-
+31.048

+18.128
+12.974
+6.868
+5.703

-

+13.268

Time of Day

10:25:08.568

10:27:33.246
10:29:51.448
10:32:07.152
10:34:23.051
10:36:35.429

10:24:39.907
10:27:01.806

10:29:17.089
10:31:32.463
10:33:51.194
10:36:04.604

10:25:10.172
10:27:33.488

10:29:51.790
10:32:06.193
10:34:23.653
10:36:40.572

10:24:42.843
10:27:05.444
10:29:24.711

10:31:42.818
10:34:01.839
10:36:21.715

10:25:22.066
10:27:50.997
10:30:19.200

10:32:41.248
10:35:01.559
10:37:50.308

10:24:43.561
10:27:05.753
10:29:26.396
10:31:48.000

10:34:11.197
10:36:33.580

10:25:18.914
10:27:48.361
10:30:14.187
10:32:38.107

10:35:00.846
10:37:54.633

10:25:48.633
10:28:25.908
10:30:57.077
10:33:27.081
10:35:51.382

10:25:30.375
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
135
25
18

237
266
267
147
230
153
103
264
246

3
104
160
94

Last Name
KRYŠTŮFEK
BERÁNEK
BÁRTA
BUDÍN
MICHALIČKA
JUŘÍK
MARTÍNEK
ZAJÍČEK
MALHAUS
HIRŠ
SYRŮČEK
PLEVA
VONDRÁK
HIRŠOVÁ
PECHÁČEK
GERMEROTH

First Name
JIŘÍ
PAVEL
LUBOR
LUKÁŠ
MILAN
DAVID
LIBOR
JAN
VÁCLAV
JAN
MILOŠ
MIROSLAV
ALEŠ
PETRA
MARTIN
MARKUS

Nat/State
NB
NB
SB
SS

NB
NB

SB
SB
NB
SB
SB
SS
SS

Club Car/Bike Tx
85
30
18
52

703
132
94

127
99
69

706
104
123
70
39
80

Sponsor
BMW R1200S
SUZUKI TL1000S
HONDA VTR 1000 SP 2
DUCATI 748
HONDA FIREBLADE 954

SUZUKI DL 650 V STROM
SUZUKI SV 650
SUZUKI
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI SV 650
DUCATI 900SS
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6

Laps
7
7
7
6
7
6
7
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
4
4

In Lap
7
7
4
2
1
6
4
2
6
1
3
4
3
4
3
4

Best Tm
2:03.781
2:06.005
2:06.668
2:09.139
2:09.746
2:10.906
2:11.667
2:12.686
2:19.394
2:20.608
2:24.116
2:24.711
2:28.985
2:30.991
2:55.806
2:56.531

Qualify Results

RACETRACK SERVICE BIKERS CUP 2011

Skupina D

Volný trénink 3

Practice

MOST 4,200 Km

7.6.2011 11:40

Printed: 7.6.2011 11:59:18

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  Autoklub

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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Lap

4
5

6

(153) VÁCLAV MALHAUS
1

2
3
4
5

6

(103) JAN HIRŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(264) MILOŠ SYRŮČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(246) MIROSLAV PLEVA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(3) ALEŠ VONDRÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(104) PETRA HIRŠOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

(160) MARTIN PECHÁČEK
1
2

3
4

(94) MARKUS GERMEROTH

1
2
3
4

Lap Tm

2:17.033
2:13.705
2:14.767

2:21.207
2:20.961
2:24.378
2:20.071
2:20.242
2:19.394

2:20.608
2:22.760
2:23.503
2:27.529
2:21.687
2:51.533

2:51.891
2:24.808
2:24.116
2:27.478
2:25.539
2:42.500

2:27.455
2:29.382
2:30.299
2:24.711
2:29.666
2:26.030

2:54.312
2:33.353
2:28.985
2:31.233
2:35.580

2:42.185
2:40.016
2:34.640
2:30.991
2:35.643

2:59.271
3:01.138
2:55.806
2:59.014

3:08.483
3:09.303
3:00.858
2:56.531

Diff

+4.347
+1.019

+2.081

+1.813

+1.567
+4.984
+0.677
+0.848

-

-
+2.152

+2.895
+6.921
+1.079

+30.925

+27.775
+0.692

-
+3.362
+1.423

+18.384

+2.744
+4.671

+5.588
-

+4.955
+1.319

+25.327
+4.368

-

+2.248
+6.595

+11.194
+9.025
+3.649

-

+4.652

+3.465
+5.332

-
+3.208

+11.952
+12.772
+4.327

-

Time of Day

11:52:35.773
11:54:49.478

11:57:04.245

11:45:13.525

11:47:34.486
11:49:58.864
11:52:18.935
11:54:39.177

11:56:58.571

11:45:00.004
11:47:22.764

11:49:46.267
11:52:13.796
11:54:35.483
11:57:27.016

11:46:02.618
11:48:27.426

11:50:51.542
11:53:19.020
11:55:44.559
11:58:27.059

11:45:11.666
11:47:41.048

11:50:11.347
11:52:36.058
11:55:05.724
11:57:31.754

11:46:25.373
11:48:58.726
11:51:27.711

11:53:58.944
11:56:34.524

11:46:12.507
11:48:52.523
11:51:27.163
11:53:58.154

11:56:33.797

11:47:03.476
11:50:04.614

11:53:00.420
11:55:59.434

11:47:15.110
11:50:24.413
11:53:25.271
11:56:21.802

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(135) JIŘÍ KRYŠTŮFEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(25) PAVEL BERÁNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(18) LUBOR BÁRTA

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(237) LUKÁŠ BUDÍN

1
2
3
4

5
6

(266) MILAN MICHALIČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(267) DAVID JUŘÍK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(147) LIBOR MARTÍNEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(230) JAN ZAJÍČEK

1
2
3

Lap Tm

2:07.730
2:09.389
2:08.269
2:05.867
2:06.848
2:04.509
2:03.781

2:07.434
2:09.072
2:06.112
2:06.964
2:07.743
2:07.355
2:06.005

2:09.478
2:12.869
2:10.508
2:06.668
2:09.657
2:58.276
2:38.724

2:13.284
2:09.139
2:15.473
2:14.559
2:10.832
2:19.230

2:09.746
2:13.153
2:11.216
2:10.935
2:10.782
2:09.817
2:35.787

2:18.213
2:14.557
2:18.390
2:11.414
2:11.875
2:10.906

2:12.309
2:15.710
2:13.620
2:11.667
2:19.428
2:18.451
2:27.311

2:18.802
2:12.686
2:15.852

Diff

+3.949

+5.608
+4.488
+2.086
+3.067
+0.728

-

+1.429

+3.067
+0.107
+0.959
+1.738

+1.350
-

+2.810
+6.201
+3.840

-
+2.989

+51.608
+32.056

+4.145
-

+6.334
+5.420

+1.693
+10.091

-
+3.407
+1.470
+1.189

+1.036
+0.071

+26.041

+7.307
+3.651
+7.484
+0.508

+0.969
-

+0.642
+4.043
+1.953

-

+7.761
+6.784

+15.644

+6.116
-

+3.166

Time of Day

11:44:45.772

11:46:55.161
11:49:03.430
11:51:09.297
11:53:16.145
11:55:20.654

11:57:24.435

11:44:51.429

11:47:00.501
11:49:06.613
11:51:13.577
11:53:21.320

11:55:28.675
11:57:34.680

11:44:29.374
11:46:42.243
11:48:52.751
11:50:59.419
11:53:09.076

11:56:07.352
11:58:46.076

11:45:23.231
11:47:32.370
11:49:47.843
11:52:02.402

11:54:13.234
11:56:32.464

11:44:48.560
11:47:01.713
11:49:12.929
11:51:23.864

11:53:34.646
11:55:44.463
11:58:20.250

11:45:35.371
11:47:49.928
11:50:08.318
11:52:19.732

11:54:31.607
11:56:42.513

11:44:47.645
11:47:03.355
11:49:16.975
11:51:28.642

11:53:48.070
11:56:06.521
11:58:33.832

11:45:50.202
11:48:02.888
11:50:18.740
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